Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

w @  ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X

" 320Bit

g &  ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX

’ HDMI DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 320BIT

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Xfx

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

26,00 USD

28,08 USD

39,52 USD

43,68 USD

58,24 USD

56,16 USD

514,80
usb

557,44
usb

559,52
usb

915,20
usb

925,60
usb

936,00
usb
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ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA
10GB

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRGX
HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 384Bit

Asus

Asus

Asus

946,40
usb

988,00
usb

1.008,80
usb



